Wall Cabinetry
© Century Cabinetry : 2020 Specifications Manual 58
• Index
• Construction Options & Modifications Key
• Cabinet Selection
• Frame with Doors
• Notes
Wall Cabinetry : Index
© Century Cabinetry : 2020 Specifications Manual 59
Page Location Cabinet Type Nomenclature
60 Construction Options & Modifications Key
79-80 Counter Depth Coffee Maker COFC
79-80 Cubbies CUB
81-82 Door Face Frame DRFF
79-80 Lift-Up Door Appliance Garage BLUM
79-80 Range Hood RH
61-64 Wall W
65-66 Wall - Depth 15" W
67-68 Wall - Depth 24" W
65-66 Wall - Depth 9" W
73-74 Wall Blind Corner WBC
73-76 Wall Blind End Corner WBEC
71-72 Wall Corner WC
71-72 Wall Corner Lazy Susan WCLS
67-70 Wall Double Face WDF
71-72 Wall Double Face Corner WDFC
77-80 Wall Drawer WD
75-76 Wall End Corner WEC
75-76 Wall End Corner Double Face WECDF
71-72 Wall Microwave Cabinet MW
75-76 Wall Pie Cut Corner WPC
69-70 Wall Pigeon Hole WPH
69-70 Wall Plate Rack WPR
69-70 Wine Rack Lattice WRL
79-80 Wine Rack Diagonal WRD
69-70 Wine Stem Rack WSR
Wall Cabinetry
Wall Cabinetry : Construction Options & Modifications Key
© Century Cabinetry : 2020 Specifications Manual 60
Wall Cabinets
Finished End Charges
Description Code
12" High Wall WV12
15" High Wall WV15
18" High Wall WV18
24" High Wall WV24
30" High Wall WV30
36" High Wall WV36
42" High Wall WV42
48" High Wall WV48
54" High Wall WV54
60" High Wall WV60
Cabinet Modification Codes
BOX Box with no doors or drawer heads
364 Box Only (No drawers/pullouts/doors/dheads/shelves/hinges)
PLY Plywood Sides
AWB All Wood Box
If you need a box only with finished interior, order item as a WG cabinet with 364 code
If you need a box only with beaded back, order item as a  WG cabinet with BOB code
Wall Cabinetry : Cabinet Selection
© Century Cabinetry : 2020 Specifications Manual 61
W H D
Wall - Height 12" (Double Door) Frame Construction
 W3012 30 12 12  (2) DR1512 No Shelf
 W3312 33 12 12  (2) DR1612
 W3612 36 12 12  (2) DR1812
 W3912 39 12 12  (2) DR1912 No Shelf
 W4212 42 12 12  (2) DR2112
 W4812 L/R 48 12 12  (1) DR1512 (2) DR1612  No Shelf
L/R designates hinging of single door
Wall - Height: 15" (Double Door) Frame Construction
 W3015 30 15 12  (2) DR1515 No Shelf
 W3315 33 15 12  (2) DR1615
 W3615 36 15 12  (2) DR1815
 W3915 39 15 12  (2) DR1915
Wall - Height: 18" Frame Construction
 W0918 L/R 9 18 12  (1) DR0918 No Shelf
 W1218 L/R 12 18 12  (1) DR1218
 W1518 L/R 15 18 12  (1) DR1518
 W1818 L/R 18 18 12  (1) DR1818